

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

47

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1537 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	03.07.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Copy of the order dated 01.05.2025 as directed on 20.04.2026 was not filed. At request, post on 10.07.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	